
 

 
1 Mendota Rd W., Suite 300 

West St. Paul, MN 55118 
 

Dakota County Chemical Health Unit  
Phone: 651-554-6000, Fax 651-554-6349 

chcal@co.dakota.mn.us 

 
NAME PHONE POSITION EMAIL 

Emily Schug 651-554-6316 Deputy Director Emily.Schug@co.dakota.mn.us 

Alicia Ward 651-554-6410 CH & JTP Supervisor Alicia.Ward@co.dakota.mn.us 

Pam Bechik 651-554-6438 AMH Supervisor Pam.Bechik@co.dakota.mn.us 

Melissa Duvernais 651-554-6325 Program Coordinator Melissa.Duvernais@co.dakota.mn.us 

Lindsey Sommer 651-554-6050 Program Coordinator Lindsey.Sommer@co.dakota.mn.us 

Katherine Forbes 651-438-4826 Jail Treatment Social Worker Katherine.Forbes@co.dakota.mn.us 

Christie Cunningham 651-554-6108 Social Worker Christie.Cunningham@co.dakota.mn.us 

Judy Johnson 651-554-6128 Social Worker Judy.Johnson@co.dakota.mn.us 

Ryan Miller 651-554-6377 Social Worker Ryan.Miller@co.dakota.mn.us 

Paula Smith 651-554-6009 Social Worker Paula.Smith@co.dakota.mn.us 

Melissa Thoen 651-554-6839 Social Worker Melissa.Thoen@co.dakota.mn.us 

Brittney Van Risseghem 651-554-6928 Social Worker Brittney.VanRisseghem@co.dakota.mn.us  

ADMIN. SUPPORT STAFF    

Tony Basch 651-554-6397 Admin Support Supervisor Tony.Basch@co.dakota.mn.us 

Lee Anne Lane 651-554-6952 Sr. Program Associate Leeann.Lane@co.dakota.mn.us 

Joan Williams 651-554-6034 Sr. Program Associate Joan.Williams@co.dakota.mn.us 
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